
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

31 

33 

64 

21 

96 

30 

27 

127 

03 

22 

38 

04 

73 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

Name 

Scott Rubenzer 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Justin Gaver 

Ryan Barth 

Andrew Selck 

Dalton Mensink 

Ray Lecuyer 

Barry Luterek 

Darrel Greening 

Dave Brown 

Steven A Jondal 

Rick Eskola 

Robert Perona 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

WMR 

LOL 

Milw 

IND 

Hometown 

Brookfield WI 

Plymouth WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Sturgis MI 

Elburn IL 

Rushford MN 

Roscoe IL 

Waterloo IA 

Fond du Lac WI 

Sturgis MI 

Rushford MN 

Tomahawk WI 

Carmel IN 

Member_ID 

376347 

105156_4 

233036 

456526 

463316 

480750 

97461_1 

486332 

191044 

472165 

240744_1 

158574 

439562 

Make-Model 

Spectrum 

Van Diemen Honda 

Maverick F500 

Wildcat Wildcat 

Red Devil 

Red Devil 

Swift DB-1 

Suzuki Wildcat 

Zink Z22/90 

Wildcat 

Red Devil JS15 

Red Devil F500 

Piper DF-3 

Best Tm 

2:29.819 

2:32.303 

2:34.698 

2:36.062 

2:36.994 

2:37.988 

2:41.252 

2:42.179 

2:43.862 

2:45.028 

Sponsor 

Morgan's collision Center  Storage Battery Systems  LLC 

Hoosier/Subway/JDL/Two Dogg/Pure Energy Racing 

Metalloid Corporation 

Jondal Machine Inc 

ComAp LLC 

Bul it Racing 

Metalloid Corporation 

Jondal Machine inc 

Lynn Eskola 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 64 does not have a working transponder timed with photocells when available 

Car 38 was on track but did not complete a lap 

Printed: 10/10/2015 9:00:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 1 

G1Q1=FF, CFF, FST, FV, F5 

Qualifying started at 8:00:29 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 08:00 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Official Grid
Posted 9:05



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

31 

96 

30 

64 

21 

127 

03 

27 

22 

38 

33 

Class 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

7 

8 

DNS 

Name 

Scott Rubenzer 

Andrew Selck 

Dalton Mensink 

Justin Gaver 

Ryan Barth 

Barry Luterek 

Darrel Greening 

Ray Lecuyer 

Dave Brown 

Steven A Jondal 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Hometown 

Brookfield WI 

Elburn IL 

Rushford MN 

Milwaukee WI 

Sturgis MI 

Waterloo IA 

Fond du Lac WI 

Roscoe IL 

Sturgis MI 

Rushford MN 

Plymouth WI 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

WMR 

LOL 

Milw 

Member_ID 

376347 

463316 

480750 

233036 

456526 

486332 

191044 

97461_1 

472165 

240744_1 

105156_4 

Make-Model 

Spectrum 

Red Devil 

Red Devil 

Maverick F500 

Wildcat Wildcat 

Suzuki Wildcat 

Zink Z22/90 

Swift DB-1 

Wildcat 

Red Devil JS15 

Van Diemen Honda 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

2:26.396 

2:30.252 

2:29.972 

2:28.968 

2:32.216 

2:36.278 

2:35.130 

2:35.932 

2:39.436 

Sponsor 

Morgan's collision Center  Storage Battery Systems  LLC 

Jondal Machine Inc 

Metalloid Corporation 

Bul it Racing 

ComAp LLC 

Metalloid Corporation 

Jondal Machine inc 

Hoosier/Subway/JDL/Two Dogg/Pure Energy Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 38 started the race but did not complete a lap 

Race Duration 29:35.685 

Printed: 10/10/2015 2:25:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

52.022 

Avg. Speed 

98.482 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.396 

Best Speed 

99.544 

Best Lap by 

31 - Scott Rubenzer 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 1 

G1R1=FF, CFF, FST, FV, F5 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:21:03 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 12:21 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Sat Official Race
Posted 1:35



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

34 

22 

12 

27 

20 

148 

74 

163 

44 

3 

63 

85 

88 

72 

13 

76 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

7 

1 

8 

9 

3 

10 

2 

1 

Class 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

SMT 

ITA 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

SMT 

ITA 

ITB 

Name 

Marc Abernethy 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Tyler Brown 

Tom Daly 

Lee Alexander 

Jim Kettelkamp 

marcel berkhout 

Paul Gilbert 

David Tesch 

Colt Roberts 

John Iwata 

Michael Dalton 

Michael Thomae 

David Vande Berg 

Bob Clark 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CSCC 

GtRv 

CHI 

GtRv 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

DMV 

Milw 

Hometown 

Elm Grove WI 

Northbrook IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Muskego 

Minneapolis MN 

Las Vegas NV 

Bettendorf IA 

Saint Charles IL 

Davenport IA 

Pardeeville WI 

Naperville IL 

Oshkosh WI 

Skokie IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Sioux Center IA 

Glendale WI 

Member_ID 

328359 

461788 

384053 

460133 

243691 

407556 

353285 

452952 

72708 

363892 

377300 

386296 

260571 

418729 

196117 

112413_1 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Scion FRS 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Pontiac Solstice 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda CRX SI 

Best Tm 

2:47.697 

2:48.035 

2:48.335 

2:49.346 

2:49.443 

2:49.494 

2:49.999 

2:51.901 

2:52.613 

2:53.789 

2:54.899 

2:55.313 

2:56.780 

2:56.907 

2:58.140 

3:00.299 

Sponsor 

A Bomb Motorsports 

Niles Dental Center 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich 

Factory48 

KRE/Midwest Therapy Centers 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Go Time Racing 

Dog House Racing 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Norfolk Medical 

Advanced Autosports 

Vande Berg Scales / ASTD 

JDM Group/ RaglinRacing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 72 does not have a working transponder timed with photocells when available 

Printed: 10/10/2015 9:41:46 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 2 

G2Q1=B-Spec, T3-4, ITA-C, ITJ, ITR-S, SMT, SM5, S944 

Qualifying started at 8:35:46 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 08:35 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Official Grid
Posted 9:42



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

34 

27 

22 

12 

20 

44 

148 

74 

3 

163 

63 

72 

88 

13 

76 

85 

Class 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

ITA 

T4 

SMT 

SMT 

T4 

ITA 

ITB 

SMT 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

8 

9 

3 

2 

1 

10 

Name 

Marc Abernethy 

Tyler Brown 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Tom Daly 

Paul Gilbert 

Lee Alexander 

Jim Kettelkamp 

David Tesch 

marcel berkhout 

Colt Roberts 

Michael Thomae 

Michael Dalton 

David Vande Berg 

Bob Clark 

John Iwata 

Hometown 

Elm Grove WI 

Muskego 

Northbrook IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Davenport IA 

Las Vegas NV 

Bettendorf IA 

Pardeeville WI 

Saint Charles IL 

Naperville IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Skokie IL 

Sioux Center IA 

Glendale WI 

Oshkosh WI 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

GtRv 

CSCC 

GtRv 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

DMV 

Milw 

Milw 

Member_ID 

328359 

460133 

461788 

384053 

243691 

72708 

407556 

353285 

363892 

452952 

377300 

418729 

260571 

196117 

112413_1 

386296 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Scion FRS 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Pontiac Solstice 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda CRX SI 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

Best Tm 

2:47.627 

2:46.462 

2:47.731 

2:47.495 

2:48.221 

2:48.054 

2:48.121 

2:50.752 

2:51.908 

2:52.463 

2:53.277 

2:53.038 

2:52.008 

2:57.356 

2:59.444 

2:54.476 

Sponsor 

A Bomb Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

Niles Dental Center 

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Factory48 

KRE/Midwest Therapy Centers 

Go Time Racing 

Dog House Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Norfolk Medical 

Vande Berg Scales / ASTD 

JDM Group/ RaglinRacing 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration 33:48.812 

Printed: 10/10/2015 2:10:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.041 

Avg. Speed 

86.195 

Best Lap Tm 

2:46.462 

Best Speed 

87.544 

Best Lap by 

27 - Tyler Brown 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 2 

G2R1=B-Spec, T3-4, ITA-C, ITJ, ITR-S, SMT, SM5, S944 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:07:20 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 13:07 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Sat Official Race
Posted 2:20



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

56 

27 

7 

84 

29 

23 

33 

24 

02 

60 

42 

79 

5 

91 

50 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

DNS 

Class 

FE 

FE 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FC 

FC 

FS 

ASR 

FC 

FC 

P2 

Name 

Becker Reardon 

Dean Oppermann 

Jim Victor 

Michael Mueller 

Keith Carter 

Denny Marklein 

Hanna Zellers 

Matthew Cutter 

Tom Muffler 

John Dickmann 

Walter Vollrath 

Mark L. Schnell 

James Cunning 

Mike Fowler 

Jeff Fritz 

M Bart Wolf 

Region 

SBR 

CHI 

GtRv 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

SBR 

BVR 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Hometown 

North Liberty IN 

Plainfield IL 

Davenport IA 

Plymouth WI 

Mokena IL 

Dodgeville WI 

Granger IN 

Sterling IL 

Florissant MO 

Grafton WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Green Bay WI 

Chebanse IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Plymouth WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Member_ID 

484371 

128453 

164580 

388192 

280542 

172553 

454717 

289136_1 

451973 

338383 

349106 

474118 

453089 

463112 

428721 

181397 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA FE 

Firman RFR 

SCCA FE 

SCCA FE 

SCCA FE 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen RF01 

Carbir CR6 

Saker Rap X 

Van Diemen RF9 

Carbir DS3 

Carbir CS2.1 

Best Tm 

2:16.551 

2:17.238 

2:17.377 

2:17.577 

2:17.788 

2:17.828 

2:19.268 

2:19.520 

2:19.714 

2:21.458 

2:24.570 

2:26.786 

2:32.702 

2:35.228 

3:10.383 

Sponsor 

Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP 

Smith Barney/ArmsUp Motorsports 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Carter Machine   Design/ApexSpeed.com 

Marklein Auto Body/DJMSP 

Hanna Zellers Motorsports 

MyWildcreek.com 

Operation Gratitude / Armed Forces Motorsports / SOS Rehydrate / House of Jerky 

EVS  Form   Fitness 

Osthoff Resort / In Shape LLC 

none 

JFR 

My Visa 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2015 10:13:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 3 

G3Q1=ASR, P1, P2, S2, FA, FB, FC, CFC, FE, FM, FS 

Qualifying started at 9:10:01 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 09:10 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Official Grid
Posted 10:15



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

84 

27 

56 

7 

33 

23 

29 

60 

42 

79 

91 

5 

02 

24 

50 

Class 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FC 

FC 

FS 

FC 

ASR 

FE 

FE 

FC 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

7 

8 

DNS 

Name 

Michael Mueller 

Dean Oppermann 

Becker Reardon 

Jim Victor 

Hanna Zellers 

Denny Marklein 

Keith Carter 

John Dickmann 

Walter Vollrath 

Mark L. Schnell 

Mike Fowler 

James Cunning 

Tom Muffler 

Matthew Cutter 

Jeff Fritz 

Hometown 

Plymouth WI 

Plainfield IL 

North Liberty IN 

Davenport IA 

Granger IN 

Dodgeville WI 

Mokena IL 

Grafton WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Green Bay WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Chebanse IL 

Florissant MO 

Sterling IL 

Plymouth WI 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

SBR 

GtRv 

SBR 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

STL 

BVR 

Milw 

Member_ID 

388192 

128453 

484371 

164580 

454717 

172553 

280542 

338383 

349106 

474118 

463112 

453089 

451973 

289136_1 

428721 

Make-Model 

SCCA FE 

SCCA FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Firman RFR 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA FE 

SCCA FE 

Van Dieman RF01 

Van Diemen RF01 

Carbir CR6 

Van Diemen RF9 

Saker Rap X 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA FE 

Carbir DS3 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

7 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:16.934 

2:17.142 

2:16.867 

2:18.088 

2:18.015 

2:18.219 

2:17.722 

2:21.362 

2:21.044 

2:25.862 

2:32.703 

2:34.436 

2:21.871 

2:21.991 

Sponsor 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP 

Smith Barney/ArmsUp Motorsports 

Hanna Zellers Motorsports 

Marklein Auto Body/DJMSP 

Carter Machine   Design/ApexSpeed.com 

EVS  Form   Fitness 

Osthoff Resort / In Shape LLC 

none 

Operation Gratitude / Armed Forces Motorsports / SOS Rehydrate / House of Jerky 

MyWildcreek.com 

JFR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration 27:38.915 

Printed: 10/10/2015 3:05:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.747 

Avg. Speed 

105.414 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.867 

Best Speed 

106.474 

Best Lap by 

56 - Becker Reardon 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 3 

G3R1=ASR, P1, P2, S2, FA, FB, FC, CFC, FE, FM, FS 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:57:47 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 13:57 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Sat Official Race
Posted 3:05



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

50 

45 

24 

02 

6 

84 

67 

5 

73 

63 

06 

07 

43 

90 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

GT1 

GT2 

T2 

SPO 

AS 

SPO 

AS 

AS 

EP 

EP 

SPO 

SPO 

Name 

Paul Musschoot 

Bruce NesBitt 

Brad Dahmer 

Gunner Pfrang 

David Marshall 

Bill Collins 

Richard Rosenmerkel 

Chris Pedersen 

Travis Pfrang 

Scott Sanda 

Philip Brabec 

Dan Hedley 

Rob Coffey 

Ryan Eversley 

Julie Riggen 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

BVR 

Atl 

IND 

Hometown 

Marengo IL 

Chicago IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Appleton WI 

plymouth wi 

Saint Paul MN 

Franklin WI 

Mundelein IL 

Kaukauna WI 

Western Springs IL 

Island Lake IL 

Thunder Bay ON 

Thunder Bay ON 

Saukville WI 

Dwight IL 

Member_ID 

281155 

110336 

466433 

temp 

446416 

483548 

44819 

257325 

temp 

215450_1 

513 

389654 

391384 

325601_0 

113665 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mustang 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Cadillac CTSV 

Pontiac Firebird 

Honda Prelude 

Honda Prelude 

Acura TSX 

Factory Five Cobra 

Best Tm 

2:19.200 

2:20.011 

2:20.782 

2:25.085 

2:30.929 

2:31.820 

2:31.955 

2:33.544 

2:36.659 

2:39.586 

2:39.908 

2:41.637 

Sponsor 

C P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

Lotzza Motzza Motorsports 

marshall masonry 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Randy's Checkbook 

C P Installations  Inc. 

Lotzza Motzza Motorsports 

Tro Manufacturing 

Gerber Collision   Glass / Saddlebred Cellars 

Venshore Mechanical/Hedco Consultants Inc. 

David Hobbs Honda 

Acura/HPD 

Lyle Riggen 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2015 10:52:30 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 4 

G4Q1=GT1-3, GTA, EP, AS, T1-2, ITE1, SPO, TA2 

Qualifying started at 9:50:20 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 09:50 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Official Grid
Posted 10:55



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

18 

50 

84 

02 

67 

73 

6 

06 

24 

45 

63 

5 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

SPO 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

T2 

EP 

GT1 

SPO 

AS 

SPO 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

Name 

Paul Musschoot 

Bruce NesBitt 

Richard Rosenmerkel 

David Marshall 

Chris Pedersen 

Scott Sanda 

Bill Collins 

Dan Hedley 

Gunner Pfrang 

Brad Dahmer 

Philip Brabec 

Travis Pfrang 

Hometown 

Marengo IL 

Chicago IL 

Franklin WI 

plymouth wi 

Mundelein IL 

Western Springs IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Thunder Bay ON 

Appleton WI 

Sheboygan WI 

Island Lake IL 

Kaukauna WI 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Member_ID 

281155 

110336 

44819 

446416 

257325 

215450_1 

483548 

389654 

temp 

466433 

513 

temp 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mustang 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Ford mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Cadillac CTSV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda Prelude 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

8 

8 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

2:18.396 

2:20.562 

2:28.830 

2:29.248 

2:30.998 

2:30.681 

2:32.746 

2:41.430 

2:18.401 

2:19.412 

2:42.208 

2:40.087 

Sponsor 

C P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Randy's Checkbook 

marshall masonry 

C P Installations  Inc. 

Tro Manufacturing 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Venshore Mechanical/Hedco Consultants Inc. 

Lotzza Motzza Motorsports 

Terry's Tap Sheboygan 

Gerber Collision   Glass / Saddlebred Cellars 

Lotzza Motzza Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:19.412) for SPO by Brad Dahmer. 

Race Duration 28:28.069 

Printed: 10/10/2015 3:41:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

36.830 

Avg. Speed 

102.381 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.396 

Best Speed 

105.298 

Best Lap by 

18 - Paul Musschoot 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 4 

G4R1=GT1-3, GTA, EP, AS, T1-2, ITE1, SPO, TA2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:43:50 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 14:43 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Sat Official Race
Posted 3:50



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

83 

4 

63 

89 

27 

64 

15 

34 

41 

12 

45 

9 

131 

99 

22 

148 

2 

02 

29 

88 

111 

44 

20 

3 

92 

85 

74 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

2 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

3 

13 

14 

15 

1 

16 

4 

17 

18 

Class 

STL 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

HP 

HP 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

LC 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STU 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Mark Utecht 

Mike Gnadt 

Thomas Roberts 

Jamey Randall 

Tom Brown 

Daniel Meller 

Greg Gauper 

Marc Abernethy 

Lon Blaser 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Tracy Ramsey 

Matt Gritt 

Joseph Tovo 

Peter Naumburg 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Lee Alexander 

Luca Lenzi 

George Clos 

Robert Keller 

Samantha Silver 

Randy Summerville 

Paul Gilbert 

David Daly 

David Tesch 

William Hubiak 

John Iwata 

Steve Krock 

Region 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Almo 

CHI 

CSCC 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

GtRv 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Hometown 

Stacy MN 

Kiel WI 

Naperville IL 

Watertown MN 

Muskego WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Hubertus WI 

Elm Grove WI 

Eau Claire WI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Hinckley IL 

Plymouth WI 

Cicero IL 

Livingston Tx 

Northbrook IL 

Las Vegas NV 

Chicago IL 

Palatine IL 

Algonquin IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Chicago IL 

Davenport IA 

Edina MN 

Pardeeville WI 

Waukesha WI 

Oshkosh WI 

Zionsville IN 

Member_ID 

152313 

169912_1 

303547 

338044 

404862 

288414 

100638 

328359 

369488 

384053 

291257 

480937 

267324_1 

376957 

461788 

407556 

468573 

469382 

141075_1 

424412 

485992 

72708 

279154 

363892 

282206 

386296 

377407 

Make-Model 

Honda Civic 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 210 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Dodge legends car 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volvo P1800 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda miata 

Saturn SL2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

2:42.508 

2:45.015 

2:45.234 

2:45.238 

2:45.269 

2:45.498 

2:45.946 

2:46.881 

2:47.070 

2:47.156 

2:47.542 

2:47.560 

2:47.718 

2:47.719 

2:47.950 

2:48.510 

2:49.083 

2:49.790 

2:50.102 

2:50.146 

2:50.383 

2:50.401 

2:50.482 

2:51.332 

2:51.607 

2:53.001 

2:53.453 

Sponsor 

Warranty Solutions 

Dog House Racing 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

CORE CONSULTING 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

A Bomb Motorsports 

Asclepius Brewing  LLC 

Niles Dental Center 

Team Blenderblaster/ Winding Road Racing/ Wholesale Tire Co. 

Sunset Auto Service 

DNJ Intermodal 

Advanced Autosports 

Factory48 

Baci Racing 

Nortown Automotive  American Taxi 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Metric Auto Works and Maaco of Minneapolis 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Luther Westside VW 

Go Time Racing 

Rexnord/My Wonderful Family 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

KRE 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 91 does not have a working transponder timed with photo cells when available 

Printed: 10/10/2015 11:31:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 5 

G5Q1=BG, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL, STU, ITE2 

Qualifying started at 10:24:25 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 10:25 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Official Grid
Posted 11:25

Page 1/2 



Pos 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

57 

65 

72 

26 

91 

PIC 

19 

20 

21 

2 

22 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STU 

SM 

Name 

Craig Silver 

Philip Mason 

Michael Thomae 

D J Brabec 

Mark Losiniecki 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Hometown 

Saint Paul MN 

Bartlett IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Fox River Grove IL 

Munster IN 

Member_ID 

424410 

474917 

418729 

213641 

temp 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Taurus SHO 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

2:53.895 

2:54.746 

2:54.865 

2:55.128 

3:03.069 

Sponsor 

Metric Auto Works 

Advanced Autosports 

Wolf Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car 91 does not have a working transponder timed with photo cells when available 

Printed: 10/10/2015 11:31:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 5 

G5Q1=BG, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL, STU, ITE2 

Qualifying started at 10:24:25 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 10:25 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Official Grid
Posted 11:25

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

9 

27 

89 

63 

34 

83 

15 

131 

45 

2 

99 

148 

41 

88 

02 

64 

12 

74 

44 

22 

3 

111 

20 

92 

72 

85 

57 

65 

91 

4 

29 

26 

Class 

LC 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STU 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

FP 

STU 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

10 

11 

2 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1 

2 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

3 

4 

2 

Name 

Matt Gritt 

Tom Brown 

Jamey Randall 

Thomas Roberts 

Marc Abernethy 

Mark Utecht 

Greg Gauper 

Joseph Tovo 

Tracy Ramsey 

Luca Lenzi 

Peter Naumburg 

Lee Alexander 

Lon Blaser 

Samantha Silver 

George Clos 

Daniel Meller 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Steve Krock 

Paul Gilbert 

Paul Kwiecinski 

David Tesch 

Randy Summerville 

David Daly 

William Hubiak 

Michael Thomae 

John Iwata 

Craig Silver 

Philip Mason 

Mark Losiniecki 

Mike Gnadt 

Robert Keller 

D J Brabec 

Hometown 

Plymouth WI 

Muskego WI 

Watertown MN 

Naperville IL 

Elm Grove WI 

Stacy MN 

Hubertus WI 

Cicero IL 

Hinckley IL 

Chicago IL 

Livingston Tx 

Las Vegas NV 

Eau Claire WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Palatine IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Zionsville IN 

Davenport IA 

Northbrook IL 

Pardeeville WI 

Chicago IL 

Edina MN 

Waukesha WI 

Wauwatosa WI 

Oshkosh WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Bartlett IL 

Munster IN 

Kiel WI 

Algonquin IL 

Fox River Grove IL 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Almo 

CSCC 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

GtRv 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Member_ID 

480937 

404862 

338044 

303547 

328359 

152313 

100638 

267324_1 

291257 

468573 

376957 

407556 

369488 

424412 

469382 

288414 

384053 

377407 

72708 

461788 

363892 

485992 

279154 

282206 

418729 

386296 

424410 

474917 

temp 

169912_1 

141075_1 

213641 

Make-Model 

Dodge legends car 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Datsun 210 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Saturn SL2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Volvo P1800 

Ford Taurus SHO 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:44.400 

2:45.010 

2:45.166 

2:44.954 

2:45.129 

2:42.135 

2:45.958 

2:47.755 

2:47.538 

2:47.770 

2:47.631 

2:47.871 

2:46.807 

2:47.694 

2:48.476 

2:46.374 

2:48.072 

2:49.021 

2:48.937 

2:48.992 

2:49.955 

2:50.324 

2:49.752 

2:48.667 

2:52.225 

2:53.162 

2:51.411 

2:54.449 

3:00.489 

2:44.312 

2:49.472 

2:50.420 

Sponsor 

Sunset Auto Service 

Advanced Autosports/Custom Wireless 

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy 

Dog House Racing 

A Bomb Motorsports 

Warranty Solutions 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

DNJ Intermodal 

Team Blenderblaster/ Winding Road Racing/ Wholesale Tire Co. 

Baci Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Factory48 

Asclepius Brewing  LLC 

Metric Auto Works and Maaco of Minneapolis 

Nortown Automotive  American Taxi 

CORE CONSULTING 

Niles Dental Center 

KRE 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Go Time Racing 

Luther Westside VW 

Rexnord/My Wonderful Family 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Metric Auto Works 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Wolf Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:44.400) for LC by Matt Gritt. 

Race Duration 33:18.765 

Car 20 moved to position 23 per visual scoring 

Printed: 10/10/2015 4:27:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.623 

Avg. Speed 

87.491 

Best Lap Tm 

2:42.135 

Best Speed 

89.881 

Best Lap by 

83 - Mark Utecht 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 5 

G5R1=BG, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL, STU, ITE2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:31:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 15:31 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Sat Official Race
Posted 4:45



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

15 

05 

6 

36 

10 

53 

21 

13 

31 

3 

16 

91 

35 

77 

8 

02 

177 

52 

54 

73 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

Name 

Rick Bartuska 

James Marinangel 

Peter Jankovskis 

Chris Funk 

Robert Mumm 

Robey Clark 

Jason Kubasak 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

David Schaal 

Steven Rehkemper 

Mark Fogarty 

Michael Stagl 

Max Grau 

Bob Shineflug 

Owen Coon 

Dave Tatge 

Chong Yang 

Jeffrey Perkins 

Chris Funk 

Michael Pesch 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

KCR 

Milw 

Tex 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

GtRv 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

KCR 

CHI 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 

McHenry IL 

Lisle IL 

Kansas City KS 

Hales Corners WI 

Dallas TX 

Elgin IL 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Chicago IL 

Appleton WI 

Waukesha WI 

Port Byron IL 

Gurnee IL 

Livingston MT 

Prospect Heights IL 

Eden Prairie MN 

Pewaukee WI 

Kansas City MO 

Morton IL 

Member_ID 

314816_1 

134182 

337818 

179413 

135000 

228135 

473196 

352618 

346504 

222447 

371059 

302712_1 

463622 

248756 

425502 

444834 

484043 

466920 

179413 

440908 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SSCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

Best Tm 

2:35.303 

2:37.026 

2:38.270 

2:38.443 

2:40.609 

2:40.932 

2:43.302 

2:43.385 

2:43.420 

2:43.467 

2:44.638 

2:45.320 

2:45.617 

2:45.816 

2:46.689 

2:48.337 

2:55.567 

3:03.384 

Sponsor 

Clueless Racing 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

KC Racing 

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service 

KC Racing 

ISPros Inc. 

REHCO 

Elite Autosport 

NuCore Racing 

Grau Motorsports 

skach mfg co 

Yellowstone TroutScout/Elite AutoSports 

Elite Autosport 

lindell motorsports 

Elite Autosport 

KC Racing 

Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2015 12:07:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 6 

G6Q1=SRF, SRF3 

Qualifying started at 10:59:43 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 11:00 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Official Grid
Posted 12:05



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

05 

15 

6 

36 

53 

10 

13 

31 

21 

16 

77 

91 

35 

02 

3 

177 

52 

8 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Name 

James Marinangel 

Rick Bartuska 

Peter Jankovskis 

Chris Funk 

Robey Clark 

Robert Mumm 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

David Schaal 

Jason Kubasak 

Mark Fogarty 

Bob Shineflug 

Michael Stagl 

Max Grau 

Dave Tatge 

Steven Rehkemper 

Chong Yang 

Jeffrey Perkins 

Owen Coon 

Hometown 

McHenry IL 

Barrington IL 

Lisle IL 

Kansas City KS 

Dallas TX 

Hales Corners WI 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Elgin IL 

Appleton WI 

Gurnee IL 

Waukesha WI 

Port Byron IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Chicago IL 

Eden Prairie MN 

Pewaukee WI 

Livingston MT 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

KCR 

Tex 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

Member_ID 

134182 

314816_1 

337818 

179413 

228135 

135000 

352618 

346504 

473196 

371059 

248756 

302712_1 

463622 

444834 

222447 

484043 

466920 

425502 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SSCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

2:33.819 

2:34.432 

2:36.506 

2:36.989 

2:40.369 

2:40.812 

2:40.587 

2:40.286 

2:41.173 

2:43.100 

2:42.917 

2:44.969 

2:44.708 

2:45.925 

2:42.547 

2:52.307 

2:59.129 

2:43.669 

Sponsor 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

Clueless Racing 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

KC Racing 

KC Racing 

Auto Stuff Fuel Injector Service 

ISPros Inc. 

Elite Autosport 

skach mfg co 

NuCore Racing 

Grau Motorsports 

Elite Autosport 

REHCO 

lindell motorsports 

Elite Autosport 

Yellowstone TroutScout/Elite AutoSports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duration 31:06.433 

Car 31 was changed from SRF to SRF3 

Printed: 10/11/2015 8:51:22 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Bev Heilicher 

Chicago Region SCCA 

15-RQ-3573-S and 15-RQ-3574-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.065 

Avg. Speed 

93.694 

Best Lap Tm 

2:33.819 

Best Speed 

94.740 

Best Lap by 

05 - James Marinangel 

SCCA Kettle Moraine Double Divisional 

Sanction 15-RQ-3573-S  Group 6 

G6R1=SRF, SRF3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:22:17 

Road America 4.048 miles 

10/10/2015 16:22 

Kettle Moraine 
Double Divisional

Sat REVISED Official Race
Posted 8:50 Sun
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